Page: 1 of 1

Elector Group

Total

Election Summary Report

Closed Primary
Clarke

June 18, 2024
Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Official and Complete

Counting Group Ballots
Election Day 63
Advance Voting 67
Absentee by Mail 31
Provisional 0
Total 161

Precincts Reported: 24 of 24 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 161 of 69,968 (0.23%)

Ballots Cast: 161

Voters

County BOE - District 2 (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Mary P. Bagby
Claudia Butts (1)
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day Advance Voti

63

Party Election Day

31
32
63

Election Day

67

Advance
Voting

39
27
66

Advance
Voting

0

63
67
31
0
161

Absentee by
31

Absentee by
Mail

20

11

31

Absentee by
Mail

0

Registered Voters

69,968

Provisional
0

Provisional

Provisional

Turnout

0.09%
0.10%
0.04%
0.00%
0.23%

6/24/2024 1:36:01 PM

Total
161/ 7,640 2.11%

Total
90

70
160

Total



