

Election Summary Report

Closed Primary

Clarke

June 18, 2024

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Total	Election Day	63	63	69,968	0.09%
	Advance Voting	67	67		0.10%
	Absentee by Mail	31	31		0.04%
	Provisional	0	0		0.00%
	Total	161	161		0.23%

Precincts Reported: 24 of 24 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 161 of 69,968 (0.23%)

Ballots Cast: 161

County BOE - District 2 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)

	Election Day	Advance Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total
Times Cast	63	67	31	0	161 / 7,640 2.11%

Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total
Mary P. Bagby		31	39	20	0	90
Claudia Butts (I)		32	27	11	0	70
Total Votes		63	66	31	0	160

	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total
Unresolved Write-In	0	0	0	0	0